Zabolotnii Valerii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Aug. 7, 1967

Korsun-Shevchenkivskyi District State Administration,
Head of the District State Administration

Last position

April 12, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 5 288 894,90 UAH, that in 26.376 times exceeds
income of 200 519,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3887
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3887

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 36; out of them 16
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zabolotnia Yuliia Valeriivna daughter —

Zabolotnia Halyna Viktorivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21296
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21297
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21297

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

KopcyHb-LlleB4eHKiBCbKa
paloHHa paaa, Nonosa
KopcyHb-LLleB4eHKiBCbKOi
panoHHOI pagn

KopcyHb-LlleB4eHKiBCbKa
panioHHa paja, Nonosa
KopcyHb-LLleB4eHKiBCbKOI
panoHHOI pagun

KopcyHb-LLleB4eHKiBCbKa
panoHHa paga, rososa
KopcCyHb-LLleB4EeHKIBCbKOI
panoHHOI pagun

Korsun-Shevchenkivskyi
District Council, Head of the
Korsun-Shevchenkivsky District
Council

Korsun-Shevchenkivskyi
District Council, Head of the
Korsun-Shevchenkivskyi
District Council

22 212,26

18 121,73

15 862,96

8 382,43

8 341,49

53
176,64

33
547,81

32
725,17

35
304,67


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

520
000,00

270
000,00

270
000,00

120
000,00

120
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00

150
000,00

960
000,00

37
000,00

32
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

A

659,39

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

564169.0 sq.

510330.0 sq.

222740.0 sq.

158917.0 sq.

136102.0 sq.

m (49)

m (46)

m (20)

m (17)

m (15)

210.9 sq.

210.9 sq.

210.9 sq.

210.9 sq.

210.9 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

45.3sg. m
(1)

45.3sg. m
(1)

45.3sg. m
(1)

147.1sq. m
(2)

45.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

KPL 050122 2014
toyota highlander 2011
BA3 21144 2013

A3 5312 1989

KPL 050122 2014
toyota highlander 2013
BA3 21144 2013

A3 5312 1989

KPL 050122 2014
toyota highlander 2013
BA3 21144 2013

A3 5312 1989

KPL 050122 2014
toyota highlander 2013
BA3 21144 2013

FA3 5312 1989

KPL 050122 2014
toyota highlander 2013
BA3 21144 2013

A3 5312 1989


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5360f745-6993-437a-8dc9-2f3205d38ef0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fbbd3c-ee29-4581-a1c0-250cadf76731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72ccc2fc-02ae-42af-a28b-04570f13b921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b891187e-d19c-4fad-b425-dfee7f970751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ddfe53aa-3c7e-493b-8f6d-399ec4e69bc5

CAREER:
Feb. 4, 2015 — till April 12, 2016 Korsun-Shevchenkivskyi District
State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3887
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3887
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17320#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Zabolotnii Valerii Ivanovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:


